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Color Camden

Size 7 x 48 in

Overall Thickness 5 mm (4 mm LPT Rigid Core / 1 mm dB pad)

Wearlayer Thickness 12 mil

Textures Deep Wood Embossed

Edge Micro Beveled

Finish Matte

Install Click Edge Floating

Camden

Symbols Test Results

Deep Wood
Embossed

*Special Sizes: 9”x48”, 9”x60”, & 7”x60” at an increased cost. Minimum order of 15,000 SF.

Dimensional Tolerance
Dimensional Stability
Flexibility
Deep Abrasion
Static Load
Castor Chair (100lbs)
Heat Stability
Light Stability
Chemical Resistance
Radiant Panel
Smoke Density
Lead Content
Emissions Tests
VOC Requirements

Pass
Pass
128mm
21,000 cycles 
0.002 (Pass)
25,000 cycles 
4.5 (Pass)
4.5 (Pass)
Pass
>0.45 watts/CM2
<450
<0.25 ppm
0g/L (Pass) 
0g/L (Pass)

Limited Stock In The USA

Size Option Acoustical Testing Acoustical Results

18” Open Web Truss (OWT)
6” Concrete Slab

IIC: 59  /  STC: 54 
IIC: 52  /  STC: 52

7”x48” 1mm

Other Specification Options
LPT Rigid Core 

Thickness
(plus 1mm dB pad)

Wear Layer 
Thickness

3.2mm
8 mil

12 mil

3.5mm
8 mil

12 mil

4mm

8 mil

12 mil

20 mil

4.5mm
12 mil

20 mil

5mm
12 mil

20 mil

5.5mm 22 mil

Matrix
Rigid Core Plank

LUXURY

PERFORMANCE TILE
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Size Option Acoustical Testing Acoustical Results

18” Open Web Truss (OWT)
6” Concrete Slab

IIC: 59  /  STC: 54 
IIC: 52  /  STC: 52

7”x48” 1mm

Color Coronado

Size 7 x 48 in

Overall Thickness 5 mm (4 mm LPT Rigid Core / 1 mm dB pad)

Wearlayer Thickness 12 mil

Textures Deep Wood Embossed

Edge Micro Beveled

Finish Matte

Install Click Edge Floating

Coronado

Symbols Test Results

*Special Sizes: 9”x48”, 9”x60”, & 7”x60” at an increased cost. Minimum order of 15,000 SF.

Dimensional Tolerance
Dimensional Stability
Flexibility
Deep Abrasion
Static Load
Castor Chair (100lbs)
Heat Stability
Light Stability
Chemical Resistance
Radiant Panel
Smoke Density
Lead Content
Emissions Tests
VOC Requirements

Pass
Pass
128mm
21,000 cycles 
0.002 (Pass)
25,000 cycles 
4.5 (Pass)
4.5 (Pass)
Pass
>0.45 watts/CM2
<450
<0.25 ppm
0g/L (Pass) 
0g/L (Pass)

Limited Stock In The USA

Deep Wood
Embossed

Other Specification Options
LPT Rigid Core 

Thickness
(plus 1mm dB pad)

Wear Layer 
Thickness

3.2mm
8 mil

12 mil

3.5mm
8 mil

12 mil

4mm

8 mil

12 mil

20 mil

4.5mm
12 mil

20 mil

5mm
12 mil

20 mil

5.5mm 22 mil

Matrix
Rigid Core Plank

LUXURY

PERFORMANCE TILE
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Color Nick Papa

Size 7 x 48 in

Overall Thickness 5 mm (4 mm LPT Rigid Core / 1 mm dB pad)

Wearlayer Thickness 12 mil

Textures Deep Wood Embossed

Edge Micro Beveled

Finish Matte

Install Click Edge Floating

Nick Papa

Dimensional Tolerance
Dimensional Stability
Flexibility
Deep Abrasion
Static Load
Castor Chair (100lbs)
Heat Stability
Light Stability
Chemical Resistance
Radiant Panel
Smoke Density
Lead Content
Emissions Tests
VOC Requirements

Pass
Pass
128mm
21,000 cycles 
0.002 (Pass)
25,000 cycles 
4.5 (Pass)
4.5 (Pass)
Pass
>0.45 watts/CM2
<450
<0.25 ppm
0g/L (Pass) 
0g/L (Pass)

Symbols Test Results

*Special Sizes: 9”x48”, 9”x60”, & 7”x60” at an increased cost. Minimum order of 15,000 SF.

Limited Stock In The USA

Size Option Acoustical Testing Acoustical Results

18” Open Web Truss (OWT)
6” Concrete Slab

IIC: 59  /  STC: 54 
IIC: 52  /  STC: 52

7”x48” 1mm

Deep Wood
Embossed

Other Specification Options
LPT Rigid Core 

Thickness
(plus 1mm dB pad)

Wear Layer 
Thickness

3.2mm
8 mil

12 mil

3.5mm
8 mil

12 mil

4mm

8 mil

12 mil

20 mil

4.5mm
12 mil

20 mil

5mm
12 mil

20 mil

5.5mm 22 mil

Matrix
Rigid Core Plank

LUXURY

PERFORMANCE TILE
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Color Vineyard

Size 7 x 48 in

Overall Thickness 5 mm (4 mm LPT Rigid Core / 1 mm dB pad)

Wearlayer Thickness 12 mil

Textures Deep Wood Embossed

Edge Micro Beveled

Finish Matte

Install Click Edge Floating

Vineyard

Symbols Test Results

*Special Sizes: 9”x48”, 9”x60”, & 7”x60” at an increased cost. Minimum order of 15,000 SF.

Dimensional Tolerance
Dimensional Stability
Flexibility
Deep Abrasion
Static Load
Castor Chair (100lbs)
Heat Stability
Light Stability
Chemical Resistance
Radiant Panel
Smoke Density
Lead Content
Emissions Tests
VOC Requirements

Pass
Pass
128mm
21,000 cycles 
0.002 (Pass)
25,000 cycles 
4.5 (Pass)
4.5 (Pass)
Pass
>0.45 watts/CM2
<450
<0.25 ppm
0g/L (Pass) 
0g/L (Pass)

Limited Stock In The USA

Size Option Acoustical Testing Acoustical Results

18” Open Web Truss (OWT)
6” Concrete Slab

IIC: 59  /  STC: 54 
IIC: 52  /  STC: 52

7”x48” 1mm

Deep Wood
Embossed

Other Specification Options
LPT Rigid Core 

Thickness
(plus 1mm dB pad)

Wear Layer 
Thickness

3.2mm
8 mil

12 mil

3.5mm
8 mil

12 mil

4mm

8 mil

12 mil

20 mil

4.5mm
12 mil

20 mil

5mm
12 mil

20 mil

5.5mm 22 mil

Matrix
Rigid Core Plank

LUXURY

PERFORMANCE TILE


